
Ohio County Profiles Pike County
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Civilian labor force 11,500
Employed 10,700
Unemployed 900
Unemployment rate 7.5

Total covered under Ohio UC Law 10,881
Private Sector 9,100

Agriculture, forestry, fishing and hunting -1
Mining -1
Utilities -1
Construction 333
Manufacturing 4,839
Wholesale trade 124
Retail trade 1,000
Transportation and warehousing -1
Information 69
Finance and insurance 176
Real estate and rental and leasing 90
Professional and technical services 160
Management of companies and enterprises -1
Administrative and waste services 103
Educational services 27
Health care and social assistance 1,046
Arts, entertainment, and recreation -1
Accommodation and food services -1
Other services, except public administration 147

State and Local Government 1,781
State government 90
Local government 1,691

Federal Government 76
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$317,238
$267,579

$0
$0
$0

$10,428
$174,600
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$2,046
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$2,953
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$0
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$5,317
$2,121
$6,598

$0
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$557
$25,883

$1,023
$6,101
$2,587

$50,238
$3,031

$47,207

$2,935

Total Wages
Employment and Wages by Sector

NAICS Industrial Sector 2002 2003 2002 2003

Average Annual Employment (in thousands of dollars)

-1 or $0 indicates suppresion for confidentiality
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Civilian Labor Force 2003 2004200220012000

60 59 59 50

Active businesses 429 421

Business starts 55

441 450 440

Active Businesses
Starting and

2003 2004200220012000

Total units 96
Total valuation (000) $5,206

Total single-unit bldgs 14
Average cost per unit $83,671

Total multi-unit bldg units 82
Average cost per unit $49,207

Construction 2003 2004200220012000
Residential

22
$1,754

20
$85,191

2
$25,000

35
$1,593

35
$45,515

0
$0

204
$23,253

204
$113,984

0
$0

233
$26,188

233
$112,393

0
$0

Major Employers
Brown Corp of America

Eastern Local Bd of Ed

HCF/Pleasant Hill Manor

LATA-Parallax

Masco Corp/Mills Pride Inc

Pike Health Services

Scioto Valley Local Bd of Ed

USEC/United States Enrichment Corp

Wal-Mart Stores Inc

Waverly City Bd of Ed
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11,100
9,900
1,100
10.2


